La Ronde Givrée
Dimanche 2 février 2013
Etape 1

O~NO O WN -~

QOO AP, BEBREADDPEBREABREDOOWLOWOWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN-22 22 A A A Ao
N-22000~NOCTOAOPARrWN-_O0O0OONOOTAPRLWON_LOODO0OONOOOCAOPRRWON,LPOCOONOOOOOA,WN-~O

Nom Prénom
Musagirige Richard
Rutto Gideon
Mamou Abdelkader
Dargel David
Lodrain David
Bennama Abib
Bertino Christophe
Cabrol Cedric
Solignac Olivier
Yamnaire Christophe
Jalabert Nicolas
Valette Serge

Gras Jean Michel
Payet Yoni

Sudre Jacques
Nivoix Julie

Duval William
Cavailles Patrick
Thouy Frederic
Macia Renaud
Kerry Jasmine

Vieu Guillaume

Bel Christophe
Mariojouls Gregory
Sallecroix Frederic
Prat Eric

Perez Romain
Vermande Pierre Antoine
Vandewalle Nicolas
Boeda Damien
Vauchot Eric
Hamon Olivier
Machraoui Ismail
Rouviere Jean Baptiste
Clergue Jean

Gau Stephane
Kervaon Laurent
Gameiro Patrick
Morancho Pascal
Ouchene Mustapha
Rodriguez Joel
Lacomme Patrick
Courcol Thierry
Puertas Raphael
Laffaye Dominique
Cadillac Christian
Bailly Yoan

Thore Jean Francois
Gau Michel

Yohan Camp
Tremollieres Gerard
Bauwens Boris

Equipe

RENOVATION OUCHENE
CONDUIRE JUSTE 1
SIREA-ES AUSSILLON
8RPIMA ET 17E RGP
RUNNING OLIVAN

TEAM 12

GEANT CASINO 1
SEPPIKIRIGOLE

RETOUR VERS LE FUTUR
PEAUX ET DECO.COM
LES DECAPSULES 2
ASCE BON SAUVEUR D'ALBY
LES GALOPINS

CSA 8RPIMA

POMPIERS MAZAMET
SUR LE FIL

SAPEURS POMPIERS CASTRES
LES VIEUX GENS BONS
BRASSAGAIS DJEUNES
LES AUTHENTIQUES
WALKEFIELD MIXED
GENS BONS BRAISES
CGRM

VTT LES CAMMAZES
PERIFS AUSSILLONNAIS
LES DECAPSULES 1

LES PROS DE L'USCA-LESCURE
BOUMANDES KIWI GIVRE
AIGUEFONDE V

BOEDA

LES COYOTES
TOULOUSE TRIATHLON 1
SAC-SRR

BOIS PASSION CAMBON
JACQUES PISTRE CHAUFFAGE ET SANITAIRE V2
GEORGES SENES

CSA 8E RPIMA MIXTE 1
SELVES

AUCHAN 1

AIGUEFONDE |

BOIS PASSION

TACO AUCAMVILLE VET HOMMES
CONDUIRE JUSTE 2
AIGUEFONDE Il

LE CARRE D'AS TICOT
USCARMAUX V2

O RUGBY

ASA LAVAUR V2 MAX
TEAM HAUT LANGUEDOC
ASPF CASTRES 3

LES BARGES DU CANAL
PREMIAN

La passion du running

Temps

00:46:55
00:46:58
00:48:18
00:49:34
00:50:00
00:51:05
00:52:20
00:52:44
00:52:49
00:53:36
00:53:48
00:54:07
00:54:14
00:54:20
00:55:17
00:55:55
00:56:06
00:56:11
00:56:16
00:56:21
00:56:27
00:56:33
00:56:35
00:56:44
00:57:00
00:57:04
00:57:10
00:57:24
00:57:28
00:57:34
00:57:36
00:57:38
00:57:43
00:57:47
00:57:53
00:57:59
00:58:05
00:58:26
00:58:28
00:58:38
00:58:48
00:58:57
00:59:02
00:59:05
00:59:09
00:59:13
00:59:22
00:59:40
00:59:47
00:59:49
01:00:04
01:00:06

Vitesse
17,84
17,82
17,33
16,89
16,74
16,38
15,99
15,87
15,85
15,62
15,56
15,47
15,43
15,4
15,14
14,97
14,92
14,9
14,88
14,85
14,83
14,8
14,79
14,75
14,68
14,67
14,64
14,58
14,56
14,54
14,53
14,52
14,5
14,49
14,46
14,44
14,41
14,32
14,32
14,28
14,23
14,2
14,18
14,17
14,15
14,13
14,1
14,03
14,
13,99
13,93
13,93



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Lelarge Marvin
Monestie Gilles
Portes Guillaume
Pech Gaétan

Vieu Jacques
Lussault Geoffroy
Dauzats Vincent
Catoen Mathieu
Jaures Laurent
Camion Cedric
Digiacomo Thierry
Benne Christian
Girabancas Yoann
Blanch Michel
Domenech Luc
Bouvard Alain
Sanchez Sebastien
Magdinier Jeanne
Guy Fabien

Lopez Guillaume
Calamote Armand
Legendre Christian
Rouquette Sebastien
Gongaza Pierre
Fernandez Patrick
Fromenteau Olivier
Bianco Christophe
Monfraix Jean Luc
Humbert Vincent
Bez Stephane
Albert Olivier
Pusceddu Patrick
Colombie Stephane
Barcelone Dimitri
Regnery Julien
Batut Jean Francois
Sirven Paul
Salvaire Yves
Nunes Jose
Bousquet Cyril
Lalieu Geoffrey
Abdallah Mohamed
Thouy Gregory
Pavon Michel
Hallier Thierry
Giraudeau Luisa
Mathieu Sandra
Hillic Sacha
Guiraud Pascal
Chauband Lucile
Vernay Philippe
Torti Philippe
Catala Xavier
Polpot Christophe
Peralez Jean Pierre
Golfier Laurent
Laden Jean Charles
Bardou Gael

3E CIE

CASTRES HANDBALL
LOUS TIGNOUS

ANNIC MTS 1

LES GENS BONS CRUS
COPAINS D'ABORD
VSJC

LES JEUNES DIMANCHES
LES COURSSINOUS
TEAM ARIEGE CYCLES
SERHY

MJC LES SALVAGES

LES GENS BONS FRAIS
LES PIEDS TENDRES
COTELETTES CONGELEES
LES SEMI-PROS DE L'USCA LESCURE
SUPER LANDRY 3
GUINNESS STORY
IRREDUCTI BIPEDES 2
FRAYSSINET

ASPF LE CARLA 1

TACO AUCAMVILLE 3
LES4L

IRREDUCTI BIPEDES 1
LES TRI-PATTES

HOPE

LES FLECHES AVEYRON
CTSO TRAIL SUD OUEST
LEONID'HASS-NAN

MJC LES VALDURENQUE
BRUTS DES COTEAUX
MJC SAINT BAUDILLE
ROCKWELL COLLINS
TEAM BAR CLE

CGX AERO

LA 7EME COMPAGNIE
VASA

AUTOPOLE 81

GARFIELD

SIDV CASTRES
POMPIERS CARMAUX
LES HACHES BIGARD
MJC VALDURENQUE 2
MIFINAPI

EPICURE 2

CTSO DECATHFILLES
LES BACCHANTES

LES BRAS CASSES

LES NANAS DE L'USCA-LESCURE
LES FLUO RECENTS
TRIATHLON CASTRES 4
CASTRES SKI PASSION
CAMBOU 02

LES GIVRES DU DOJO
ATHLE 632

LES AVENTURIERS DE L'USCA LESCURE
MARIE THERESE

LES AILLETS

La passion du running

01:00:08
01:00:29
01:00:33
01:00:59
01:01:03
01:01:11
01:01:19
01:01:23
01:01:24
01:01:38
01:01:52
01:01:55
01:02:20
01:02:22
01:02:25
01:02:32
01:02:37
01:02:42
01:02:43
01:02:46
01:02:49
01:02:55
01:02:57
01:03:07
01:03:17
01:03:21
01:03:30
01:03:33
01:03:35
01:03:38
01:03:40
01:03:44
01:03:46
01:03:48
01:03:50
01:03:54
01:03:59
01:04:01
01:04:05
01:04:07
01:04:14
01:04:17
01:04:19
01:04:22
01:04:24
01:04:36
01:04:58
01:05:03
01:05:04
01:05:11
01:05:29
01:05:40
01:05:41
01:05:51
01:05:53
01:05:57
01:05:59
01:06:08

13,92
13,84
13,82
13,73
13,71
13,68
13,65
13,64
13,63
13,58
13,53
13,52
13,43
13,42
13,41
13,38
13,37
13,35
13,35
13,34
13,32
13,3
13,3
13,26
13,23
13,21
13,18
13,17
13,16
13,15
13,15
13,13
13,13
13,12
13,11
13,1
13,08
13,07
13,06
13,05
13,03
13,02
13,01
13,
13,
12,96
12,88
12,87
12,86
12,84
12,78
12,75
12,74
12,71
12,7
12,69
12,69
12,66



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Terral Nicolas

Moisy Christophe
Rayssac Cathy
Bonnin Florence
Belasic Beatrice
Teakau Robert
Ricard Francois Xavier
Schoenewald Marcel
Blum Ludovic
Valentin Rog

Lugli Benjamin
Dayde Philippe
Auriol Cyril

Combes Nicolas
Blavignac Guillaume
Cros Jean Marc
Cazes Eric

Aymard Frederic
Rolland Herve
Planchon Benoit
Chauchat Christiane
Herlem Vitali Corinne
Gressier Jean Louis
Fabres Nicolas
Courouve Vincent
Gaillac Laetitia
Begue Sebastien
Solages Julien
Salvan Christel
Magne Antonio
Dumont Jeremie
Gaidi Zohir

Benattar Herve
Renoleau Laurent
Audsley Tony
Valayer Alain

Luc Fouzia

Mouloud Methaine
Frayssinet Sebastien
Lafage Ludovic
Besombes Pascal
Mercieca Jean Michel
Cere Jean Hhugues
Fernandez Frangois
Bestion Julien

Lefiz Brice

Teyssier Nicolas
Severac Magalie
Sarradet Bernard
Gumiel Christophe
Laqueilhe Jean
Espie Sandra
Portes Xavier
Konde Yolande
Galtier Jerome
Minaire Patrick
Madaule Alexandre
Houles Sebastien

LES PASTAGAS

CHIC TEAM

3 GARS 1 FILLE

FLO ET LES GARCONS
NOCTURNES D'AUSSILLON
ASM CASTRES

BAND OF RICARDS

FFLNO SCHOENEWALD

LA BIERE, JJARRETE DEMAIN
BOTA TEAM

COUREURS GIVRES

GARO YANKEE PITENAL
GIRON 81

LES ANONYMES
LATELEC-ASEAT

ALKIA CASTRES

LES CASTELINS

LA TEAM FGKA
SEPPIKECOLEGRAM
METRONOME

AUSSILLON SOMAILBOIS
LES INTOUCHABLES

LES GIVRES DE LAMICALE
COURS TOUJOURS
LOMBERS SPORT NATURE
ECOLE ST JOSEPH LACROUZETTE
CSA 8E RPIMA MIXTE 1 N°2
FAUX DEPART
DECATHLON CASTRES
FOULEE DES 3 QUILLES
LES OPTIVISTES

LOS CLINIQOS
WOODCHOP.FR

L'EQUIPE A NONOS
WALKEFIELD VETS 50

US CARMAUX MISTE

ECLA MOUSSURE ALBI
CAMINAIRES DU GIJOU
LES GLA GLADIATERURS
TABLE RONDE DE CASTRES
LES VETERANS DE ECLA
AUCHAN 3

PANDA ING 2

LES GLOBE TROTTEURS
MEME PAS FROID

LES TORTUES GIVREES
ASPF SOUAL 2

ARCHIPEL CACM

LES RATAGAS

AUCHAN 2

ASA LAVAUR LES BLEUS
LES FILLES D'ALBI TRIATHLON
LES BRIGADES DU GIVRE
TACO AUCAMVILLE FEMMES
GEANT CASINO 3

EPICURE 1

HOPITAL SOURIRE

AS POLICE CASTRES 1

La passion du running

01:06:23
01:06:32
01:06:38
01:06:39
01:06:41
01:06:43
01:06:46
01:06:54
01:06:57
01:06:59
01:07:01
01:07:06
01:07:11
01:07:16
01:07:18
01:07:21
01:07:25
01:07:27
01:07:29
01:07:31
01:07:32
01:07:34
01:07:35
01:07:36
01:07:40
01:07:45
01:07:48
01:07:54
01:08:02
01:08:06
01:08:09
01:08:10
01:08:12
01:08:13
01:08:23
01:08:27
01:08:28
01:08:30
01:08:33
01:08:35
01:08:38
01:08:40
01:08:46
01:08:53
01:08:57
01:09:07
01:09:09
01:09:12
01:09:12
01:09:23
01:09:26
01:09:28
01:09:30
01:09:32
01:09:34
01:09:37
01:09:40
01:09:42

12,61
12,58
12,56
12,56
12,65
12,55
12,54
12,51
12,5

12,5

12,49
12,47
12,46
12,44
12,44
12,43
12,42
12,41
12,4

12,4

12,39
12,39
12,38
12,38
12,37
12,35
12,35
12,33
12,3

12,29
12,28
12,28
12,27
12,27
12,24
12,23
12,22
12,22
12,21
12,2

12,2

12,19
12,17
12,15
12,14
12,11
12,1

12,1

12,1

12,06
12,05
12,05
12,04
12,04
12,03
12,02
12,01
12,01



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

Rayer Franck
Assemat Jerome
Cendres Jean Louis
Larcheveque Olivier
Raynaut Michel

Luc Claude

Alba Mathieu
Introvigne Helene
Torres Anthony
Genot Lucas
Portalier Guillaume
Fortanier Marie Ange
Delacourt Maxime
Allabert Jean Luc
Rascol Olivier
Donnadieu Nicolas
Fraysse Brigitte
Biau Fabien
Rouanet Daniel
Vintrou Sebastien
Mahoux Samuel
Biau Geoffrey
Calvet Lilian
Lacoste Jean Christophe
Klersch Frantz
Rouquette Jean Luc
Mousset Daniel
Proust Marie Christine
Prada Michel
Potheret Mathieu
Yousfi Dalila

Espoti Simone
Papaseit Cedric
Bruyere Guilhem
Jaffuel Christian
Loubiere Florence
Zilliox Nicolas
Cloup Cyril

Valayer Joelle
Frederic Thierry
Clement Reynald
Maffre Carole
Villeneuve Jerome
Assie Severine
Vincent Adrien
Lacoste Pierre
Forgues Fabienne
Fages Christel
Morello Olivier
Coquan Jean Yves
Marcoul Damien
Candan Jacques
Andrieu Albert
Cazals Francis
Barwes Philippe
Zelmati Mustapha
Fructus Mathieu
Laurent Arnaud

LES PIEDS NICKELES
TROTTEURS EN LAURE 1
OMSJ FOOT LOISIRS
TRIATHLON CASTRES 2
LOS GRATABONS
CLAM'T'BON

P1ZZA VROUM

RUNNING HEROES

LES TACA AUSSILLONAIS
PANDA MPSI MP SPE
STA RUNNING

LES 4 ELLES D'AIGUEFONDE
PANDA MPSI MP SUP
AIRS-INFORMATIQUE

O CAFE GOURMAND

LES PLONGEURS GIVRES
TRIATHLON CASTRES 3
LE CONTE EST BON
TABLE RONDE MAZAMET
LES 4 COLLEGUES
PANTHERES CCL 2

LES GIVRES CARMAUSIN
LES RUNNING STONES 1
LAPIGECHA

LES GALERIENS

LES GENS BONS RANCES
ELETROGAZ

LES ZAMIS

ETOILES AUSSILLONNEIGE
LES CABRIS DU CAROUX
LES RAYONS DE SOLEIL
AUCHAN 4

FLAG CASTELNAUDARY
GALOPINS ST STAPIN
LES AVENTURIERS
ASEAT ELITE

GRAULHET 1

BPOC 2

US CARMAUX FEMININES
ESAT VALERIE BONAFE 1
LES MOUSQUETAIRES
LES COLLEGUES 81
SEPPIFRIENDS

IUT PAUL SABATIER
CHENE VERT

THOUY

ASA LAVAUR LES GIRLS
LES ALBANAIS DE L'USCA-LESCURE
GEANT CASINO 2
AMATEURS DE GIVRE 2
L'EQUIPE DES TYPES
VIEILLARDS MANIAQUES
LES VOISINS

FFLNO DU SIDOBRE
PANTHERES CCL 1
CANTIE PROCESS
PANDA MPSI MP PROFS
CARA TP

La passion du running

01:09:45
01:09:48
01:09:50
01:09:52
01:09:55
01:09:58

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:01
:10:04
:10:06
:10:10
:10:12
:10:14
:10:15
:10:17
:10:19
:10:21
:10:25
:10:28
:10:29
:10:30
:10:31
:10:32
:10:43
:10:52
:10:53
:10:55
:10:57
:10:58
:11:00
:11:03
:11:05
:11:07
:11:09
11:12
11:14
01:
:11:22
:11:51
:11:53
:12:00
:12:06
:12:10
:12:11
:12:20
:12:22
:12:32
:12:35
:12:37
:12:39
:12:42
:12:45
:12:48
:12:51
:12:54
:12:57
:13:04
:13:27
:13:38

11:21

12,
11,99
11,99
11,98
11,97
11,96
11,95
11,95
11,94
11,93
11,92
11,92
11,91
11,91
11,9
11,9
11,89
11,88
11,88
11,87
11,87
11,87
11,84
11,81
11,81
11,8
11,8
11,79
11,79
11,78
11,77
11,77
11,76
11,76
11,75
11,73
11,73
11,65
11,64
11,63
11,61
11,6
11,6
11,67
11,57
11,54
11,53
11,53
11,62
11,51
11,51
11,5
11,49
11,48
11,47
11,46
11,4
11,37



227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

Canac Jean Michel
Biau Isabelle
Passelac Arnaud
Azema Jacky
Granger Dominique
Seltensperger Petra
Triviaux Marie Pierre
Munoz David
Barthez Didier
Aussenac Stephane
Colombaud Anita
Roques Nathalie
Lavasseur Yoann
Puygrenier Marie
Costes Thierry
Vandenberg Philippe
Rabinel Alice

Girard Mireille

Gout Nadine
Laprade Laurent
Candan Francoise
Galibert Francois
Maffre Olivier
Arvieu Guilaine
Aybram Stephane
Cavailles Jean Michel
Tuffal Jean Gerard
Gasparini Patricia
Santoul Bernard
Vertadier Christian
Trocellier Isabelle
Proenca Antoine
Bizeul Stephane
Tiehi Etienne

Dal Corso Dominique
Lormeau Jean Luc
Diaz Alexandre
Rigal Marc
Chabbert Brice
Radjemi Nordine
Tarn Hubert
Boscariol Roland
Coustau Louis
Curiace Fabienne
Scheer Alexander
Dalla Riva Alexis
Vaury Gaelle
Chappert Dominique
Marty Marie Pierre
Clastres Sylvain
Bonfils Frederic
Boyer Bernard
Laisnez Lionel
Rampnoux Marc
Marty Philippe
Rouquet Isabelle
Escande Frederique
Bourdet Pierre

POUR LE PLAISIR

A CCEUR VAILLANT

LES NEO FEETS
PATRICE VOLAILLES
GAZELLES SAIXOLES
LES SITTELLES
DERNIERE MINUTE
D'ARRACHE PIED

ESAT VALERIE BONAFE 2
LES HOBBITS

DIABLES DE VAUVERT
LES COUREURS DE L'ARN
ENVOLE MOI

TRIATHLON CASTRES 1
IRREDUCTI BIPEDES 3
ANNIC MTS 2

NOPE CHUCK TESTA
TEAMS NOHAN
TROTTEURS EN LAURE 3
PARI GAGNE

BLONDES D'AQUITAINE
GSBB

GENS BONS CUITS
TENNIS CLUB LESCURE
LES RAIDEURS MUSCULAIRES
CAVAILLES

PANTHERES CCL 3

THE ARTIST
CLOCHE-PIEDS 1

LES RESCAPES
CLOCHE-PIEDS 4
REQUINS DU LAOUZAS
BIZE TATTOO RUN
AUCHAN 5

LES FOY SONNES
ASTROPODEUX
DECATHLON ALBI
CAMBOU 01

CONSEIL DE L'ORDRE DES MASSEURS KINESITHERAPEUTES

SUPER U

LES GENS BONS SECS

ASA LAVAUR MACOUMBA
ACFA

L'ARCHE PERDUE

THE P&B TEAM

SERC'ENEO

LES JOGS ANONYMES
USEP ECOLE ALBINQUE
LES KENYANS DE LAMBERT
LES CLASTRAIS

DIMANCHE 9H LES ACCROS
LA JAVA BLEUE N°14 EQ.1
LA JAVA BLEUE N°1 EQ.2
AS POLICE CASTRES 2
FOOT LOISIRS BASTIDIEU
LES SANS NOMS

LES SHUNKIS 2

TONTONS FLINGUEURS

La passion du running

01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:13:48
:13:55
:14:18
:14:22
:14:25
:14:39
01:
:14:52
:14:57
:15:02
:15:06
:15:11
:15:13
:15:15
:15:17
:15:25
:15:27
:15:44
:16:10
:16:15
:16:26
:16:28
:16:34
:16:36
:16:37
:16:38
:16:40
:16:44
:16:48
:16:59
01:
:17:18
:17:23
:17:25
:17:28
:17:30
:17:32
:17:36
:18:06
:18:12
:18:20
:18:22
:18:27
:18:37
:18:50
:18:54
:19:10
:19:26
:19:47
:19:48

14:41

17:14

01:20:03
01:20:09
01:20:10
01:20:27
01:20:33
01:20:43
01:20:47
01:20:51

11,34
11,32
11,27
11,26
11,25
11,21
11,21
11,18
11,17
11,16
11,15
11,13
11,13
11,12
11,12
11,1

11,09
11,05
10,99
10,98
10,95
10,95
10,93
10,93
10,92
10,92
10,92
10,91
10,9

10,87
10,84
10,83
10,82
10,81
10,8

10,8

10,8

10,79
10,72
10,7

10,69
10,68
10,67
10,65
10,62
10,61
10,57
10,54
10,49
10,49
10,46
10,44
10,44
10,4

10,39
10,37
10,36
10,35



285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
2908
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

At Sebastien
Motheau Nicolas
Bellue Florian
Malaterre Frederique
Viala Theo
Knox Judith
Leroy Yann
Laborde Eric

Do Julien

Billant Olivier
Laurent Johanna

Carvalho Lopes Charline
Montagne Marie Claude

Salomez Stephane
Lesnes Francoise
Batteux Johanna
Gitenay Ludovic

BPOC 1

CASA SANSON ORIGINALE
PANDA ING 1

THOUY 2

PANDA MPSI MP MIXTE
FAMILY TEAM
AMATEURS DE GIVRE 1
OUBIEGES

REY ALU

FFLNO

LES GIVRES DE L'IFSI
SUPER SUPER U

LES DESIREES

LES BIGOUNDENE BLUES
TEAM L.B.D
CLOCHE-PIEDS 2

SG CASTRES

Galgliazzo Blachere IsabelllLES TRAPANELLES

Arnaudet Didier
Caillon Patrice
Molinier Anne
Garcia Michel
Calas Patrice
Vitali Nicolas
Taru Laurie

Perry Stephanie
Navarro Celine
Berthe Delphine
Valadier Elisabeth
Fabre Sebastien
Audard Magalie
Lafontan Maeva
Da Costa Héléna
Raynac Jerome
Raysseguier Christian
Petiot Francois
Bosco David

BIGARD AGEN

LES GENS GIVRES
CLOCHE-PIEDS 3

LES DECAPSULES 3
AIGUEFONDE Il

TRAIL RANCE ET SEROU
LES GENS BONS BLANCS
AIGUEFONDE IV
FORMISSIMA 2
FORMISSIMA 1

LES RUNNING STONES
LES PELERINS

ALBINE VELO CLUB
CAMBRIOBIT
FERRONNIERS DE SOUAL
GRAULHET 2

LE PUECH DU FAU
ECURIE VAL D'AGOUT
BIG'MAG BIGARD

La passion du running

01:20:53
01:20:56
01:20:57
01:21:02
01:21:15
01:21:25
01:21:29
01:21:32
01:21:35
01:21:39
01:21:41
01:21:51
01:21:56
01:22:02
01:22:10
01:22:26
01:22:33
01:22:36
01:22:40
01:23:06
01:24:17
01:24:19
01:24:21
01:24:48
01:24:53
01:25:10
01:25:47
01:25:50
01:26:16
01:26:19
01:29:24
01:30:09
01:30:19
01:30:52
01:31:35
01:37:00
01:40:00

10,35
10,34
10,34
10,33
10,3
10,28
10,27
10,27
10,26
10,25
10,25
10,23
10,22
10,2
10,19
10,15
10,14
10,13
10,13
10,07
9,93
9,93
9,92
9,87
9,86
9,83
9,76
9,75
9,7
9,7
9,36
9,28
9,27
9,21
9,14
8,63
8,37
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